
Marshland Year 11 Key Dates – 2023-24 

Date Event 

Monday 11 September Impact week during form time 

Thursday 28 & 29 September Photography workshop 

Monday 2 - 13 October Year 11 PPE exams 1 

Saturday 7 October 
CWA Open Day, King’s Lynn campus and Sports Campus, 9am-

12.30pm 

Thursday 12 October Springwood open evening 

Wednesday 18 October CWA Open Day, Cambridge campus, 4.30pm-7.30pm 

Monday 23 – Friday 27 October Half term intervention 

Saturday 4 November 
CWA Open Day, King’s Lynn campus and Sports Campus, 9am-

12.30pm 

Saturday 11 November CWA Open Day, Wisbech campus, 9am-12.30pm 

Thursday 16 November Year 11 reports issued 

Wednesday 18 November CWA Open Day, Cambridge campus, 9am-12.30pm 

Wednesday 22 November Super Learning Day – Proposed University visit 

Thursday 23 November Year 11 Parents Evening 

Friday 1 December Post 16 application deadline 

Monday 8 – 19 January Impact weeks during form time 

Monday 5 - 16 February Year 11 PPE exams 2 

Saturday 9 March 
CWA Open Day, King’s Lynn campus and Sports Campus, 9am-

12.30pm 

Saturday 16 March CWA Open Day, Wisbech campus, 9am-12.30pm 

Tuesday 26 March Year 11 reports issued 

Thursday 28 March Year 11 Parents Evening 

Monday 1 – Friday 12 April Easter intervention 

Tuesday 23 April CWA Open Day, Cambridge campus, 4.30pm-7.30pm 

Monday 13 May GCSE Exams begin in the Sports Hall 

Friday 28 June Year 11 Prom 

 


